
Cottage Greene Dr

107
2,000 Sq Ft

109
2,000 Sq Ft

111
2,000 Sq Ft

113A
8,869 Sq Ft

105A
2,500 Sq Ft

105B
1,900 Sq Ft

103
4,120 Sq Ft

704
7,582 Sq Ft

708
1,500 Sq Ft

105
23,541 Sq Ft

252A
10,101 Sq Ft

252B
1,200 Sq Ft

253
43,144 Sq Ft

257
2,200 Sq Ft

259
1,800 Sq Ft

117
2,185 Sq Ft

115
1,840 Sq Ft

245A
2,000 Sq Ft

245B
6,000 Sq Ft

247
12,925 Sq Ft

251B
5,828 Sq Ft

215
3,500 Sq Ft

219
2,500 Sq Ft

221
1,500 Sq Ft

225
4,000 Sq Ft

229
3,780 Sq Ft

203
5,524 Sq Ft

205
27,476 Sq Ft

207
2,000 Sq Ft

209
3,600 Sq Ft

251A
12,240 Sq Ft

211
2,000 Sq Ft

113
6,689 Sq Ft

Available

Dr. Wolford
Chiropractor

Best
Cleaners

N Washington Hwy | 14,843 VPD
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105
103

105-B
107
109

113-A

111
113

105-A

115

4,120 Sq Ft

23,541 Sq Ft

2,500 Sq Ft

1,900 Sq Ft

2,000 Sq Ft

2,000 Sq Ft

2,000 Sq Ft

6,689 Sq Ft

8,869 Sq Ft

1,840 Sq Ft

2,185 Sq Ft117
203

207
209
211

221

215
219

205

225

5,524 Sq Ft

27,476 Sq Ft

2,000 Sq Ft

3,600 Sq Ft

2,000 Sq Ft

3,500 Sq Ft

2,500 Sq Ft

1,500 Sq Ft

4,000 Sq Ft

3,780 Sq Ft229

Available

Rivercity Coins

245-A 2,000 Sq Ft

6,000 Sq Ft245-B
247

251-B
252-A
252-B

259

253
257

251-A

704

12,925 Sq Ft

12,000 Sq Ft

5,828 Sq Ft

10,101 Sq Ft

1,200 Sq Ft

43,144 Sq Ft

2,200 Sq Ft

1,800 Sq Ft

7,582 Sq Ft

1,500 Sq Ft708

Five Below

Fire & Chicken
Sea’s Bounty Seafood

El Azteca Mexican
Ace Hardware

T-Mobile
CARYTOWN TOBACCO

New York Nails
Subway

US Renal Care

Anthony’s Pizza

Tidewater Physical Therapy

XtraSuite Salon Studios
Fantasy Vapes 804 Ashland

Rise Martial Arts
RFPM Railroad Club

 Bealls Outlet
Yokozuna Sushi

Redemption Strength

Total Access Games

Epic Personnel
Virginia ABC

PetCo

Dr. Wolford Chiropractor

Best Cleaners
Starbucks

Jersey Mike’s

Buddy’s Home Furnishings

Virginia DMV

Food Lion
Heritage Insurance Partners
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